CITY OF GRANDVIEW
207 West Second Street

City Service Directory

Abandoned Vehicles

Accounts Payable

AMBULANCE - Emergency Only
Ambulance - Non Emergency
Animal Control

Annexation

Building Permits

Burn Permits (Clean Air Authority)
Business License

882-2000
882-9203

911
1-800-450-8463
882-2000
882-9208
882-9211
834-2050
882-9200

Cable TV Service (Charter/Spectrum Cable)1-855-479-6984

Cemetery
City Attorney
City Clerk
City Council
City Administrator
Code Enforcement:
Buildings
Junk, Debris, Weeds
Dog Licenses
Electric Service (Pacific Power)
Fences
Finance
FIRE - Emergency Only
Fire - Non Emergency

882-9231
882-9200
882-9208
882-9200
882-9206

882-9225
882-9225
882-9200
1-888-221-7070
882-9225
882-9207

911

882-9280

Fireworks Not Permitted Within City Limits

Garbage Service:
Billing Questions
Garbage Pickup
Service Problems
Grafitti
Human Resources/Personnel
Inspections, See Permits
Job Applications
Library
Local Improvement Districts
Municipal Court - YCDC
Museum Inquiries
Natural Gas Service (Cascade Gas)
Noise Complaint
Parks & Recreation (Community Center)
Park Reservations & Rentals
Permits:
Building
Demolition
Fences
Home Occupations
Inspections
Parade/Special Events/Block Party
Plumbing
Sidewalk Construction
Signs and Advertising
Water & Sewer Connection

882-9211
882-9201
882-9211
882-9211
882-2000
882-9208
882-9225
882-9200
882-7034
882-9208
882-2192
882-9219
1-888-522-1130
882-2000
882-9219
882-9219

882-9225
882-9225
882-9225
882-9211
882-9225
882-2000
882-9225
882-9211
882-9225
882-9211

Planning and Zoning
POLICE - Emergency Only
Police - Non Emergency
Dispatch Center
Abandoned Vehicles
Administration
Animal Control
Crime Prevention
Investigations
Records Center
Property Taxes
Contact Yakima County
Public Works Department
Curb Cuts
Driveway Construction
Garbage Service
Sewer Service
Street Service
Water Service
Sidewalk Construction
Recreation Programs:
Parks
Sports
Rental Licenses
Senior Citizen Meals
Sewer Service:
After hours/emergency
Billing Questions
Sanitary Sewer
Service Problems
Sewer Connection
Storm Water
Street Service:
Curb Cuts/Driveway Construction
Sidewalk Construction
Street Information
Street Lights
Street Potholes
Subdividing Land
Swimming Pool (Seasonal #)
Telephone Service - Century Link
Traffic Signs and Signals
Water Service:
After hours/emergency
Billing Questions
Service Problems
Water Connections
Weed Control
Underground locates
(SVID) Sunnyside Valley Irrigation District

882-9208
911

882-2000
882-2000
882-2000
882-2000
882-2000
882-2000
882-2000

1-800-572-7354

882-9211
882-9211
882-9211
882-9211
882-9211
882-9211
882-9211

882-9219
882-9219
882-9219
882-9230

882-2000
882-9201
882-9211
882-9211
882-9211
882-9211

882-9211
882-9211
882-9211
882-9211
882-9211
882-9208
882-3162
1-800-877-1125
882-9211

882-2000
882-9201
882-9211
882-9211
882-9225
1-800-424-5555
837-6980



